
W DIV  W1/2 LOT 1 & ALL LOT 2 BL
PARK S/D.

SPARKS HOLDINGS LLC
295 NW COMMONS LOOP, STE 115-3
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12494-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

04/11/2016 DF 0.79 207,000 0 0 207,000

STANDARD
1

65,636
3,600

207,000
276,236

0
276,236

0
276,236
276,236

0

276,236
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SPARKS HOLDINGS LLC

1357/2509 4/11/2018 WD U I 37 178,200
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LAKE CITY LLC

MCCRANIE LANDS I LL
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HX Base Yr

768 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 9 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

4900 04 3,414 74.2304 54.93 187,531 1927 1927 0 0
AP
15 50.00 35.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 3197

BAS 3,197 100 3,197 61,464

FCP 400 30 120 2,307

FOP 324 30 97 1,865

3,921 3,414 65,636

BAS= W18 S23 W15 S16 E5 S30 W10 FCP= W25 S16 E25 N16$ S16 E16
FOP= S12 E27 N12 W27$ E42 N16 W10 N15 E3 N9 W3 N22 W10 N23$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 3,500

3,600

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CG 150.00 230.00 34,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 207,000


